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No. GU/AFF/2024/ 79 40 

1) YEAR 2018- 2019 

Gopinath Bordoloi Nagar, Gawahati-781014, Assam, India 

This is to certify that Pragjyotish College, Guwahati, Kamrup (M), Assam -781009 is an 
affiliated college under Gauhati University. Below are the particulars of the year-wise list of 
registered studentsfor the following course/programme in the Institution approved by the 
affiliating University 

Programme 

No. of 

Total number of students enrolled under different programmes are as follows 

enrolled 

1t 

students semester 

semester 

No. of 

3rd 

enrolled 

5th 

semester 

2)YEAR 2019-2020 

Programme 

1* 

Gauhati University 

semester 

3rd 

students semester 

5th 

semester 

BA 

Total 

284 

266 17 

BBA 

236 10 

28 

Total 786 55 150 571 

BA 

263 

747 

BBA 

To whom it may concern 

37 

251 24 

233 15 

Total number of students enrolled under different programmes are as followS 

BCA BCom BSC MA 

BCA 

76 

55 

52 

43 

BCom BSc MA 

48 

255 254 69 

49 

213 

132 

103 264 

264 

35 231 227 61 

782 

173 

200 219 

604 

44 

248 

694 

MTM 

113 56 

60 

31 

121 

25 

MTM 

28 

28 

Date: 

56 

MSc Diploma Total 

16 

16 

7 

992 

7 

881 

656 

MSc Diploma Total 

2529 

889 

830 

718 

2437 



No. GU/AFF/2024/ 794 

3) YEAR 2020-2021 

Total number of students enrolled under different programmes are as follows 

Programme 

No. of 

Gopinath Bordoloi Nagar, Gawal ati-781O14, ASsam, India 

enrolled 

1 

students semester 

semester 

No. of 

3rd 

enrolled 

5th 

semester 

4) YEAR 2021-2022 

Total 

Programme 

1t 

semester 

3rd 

students semester 

5th 

semester 

Gauhati University 

Total 

BA BBA BCA BCom BSc MA 

243 32 

243 39 

244 26 

730 

37 

237 32 

816 

37 

237 33 

43 

Total number of students enrolled under different programmes are as followS 

342 37 59 

97 117 535 

102 

149 165 73 

37 

208 227 

32 

178 210 

128 

602 

252 

69 

142 

236 79 

193 215 

144 158 70 

589 609 

BA BBA BCA BCom BSC MA MTM MSc Diploma Total 

27 

149 

MTM MSc Diploma Total 

29 

56 

17 

28 

24 

28 

41 

30 

Date: 

26 

28/65/24 

56 

9 763 

6 

852 

701 

2316 

1058 

728 

710 

2496 



No. GU/AFF/2024/ 7G4 
5) YEAR 2022-2023 

Gopinath Bordoloi Nagar, Gawahati-781014, Assam, India 

Total number of students enrolled under different programmes are as follows 

Programme 

No. of 

enrolled 

1t 

semester 

3rd 

students semester 

Gauhati University 

5th 

semester 

Total 

BA BBA 

283 

316 

229 

828 

33 47 

34 

32 

BCA 

99 

57 

36 

140 

BCom 

194 

221 

141 

556 

BSC MA MTM 

189 

212 

152 

553 

93 

70 

163 

31 

16 

47 

14 

Date: 

MSc Diploma Total 

18 

28/o5/24 

32 

12 

12 

896 

944 

590 

2430 

Gaühati URRGuwahat 

Gunati Un 



PRAGJYOTISH COLLEGE 
(AMiated to Gmuhati Univers ity and recognized under Sections 2() and 12(B) o the U.G.C. Act, 1956) 

Santipur, Guwahati � 781009, Assam 
E-mail: principal@pragivotishcollege.ac.in Wehsite: www.pragivotishcollege.ac.in 

1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years 

Programme name 

BA/BSC/BBA/BCA8COM/M 
TM/MA/MSC/Diploma 

Programme name 
BA/8SC/BBA/BCA/BcOM/M 
TM/MA/MSC/Diploma 

Programme name 
BA/BSC/BBA/BCA/BCOM/M 
TM/MAVMSC/Diploma 

Programme name 
BA/BSC/BBA/BCA/BCOM/M 
TM/MA/MSC/Diploma 

Programme name 
BA/BSC/BBA/BCA/BCOM/M 
TM/MA/MSC/Diploma 

Academic Year 

2018-19 

Academic Year 

2019-20 

Academic Year 

2020-21 

Academic Year 

2021-22 

Academic Year 

2022-23 

Year-1 

Number of Enrolled 

992 

Year - 2 

Number of Enrolled 

889 

Year -3 
Number of Enrolled 

Students (1st year) 

763 

Year- 4 

Number of Enrolled 

Students (1st year) 

1058 

Year - 5 

Number of Enrolled 

Students (1st year) 

896 

PRINCIPAL PRAGJYOTISH COLLEGE 

BHARALUMUKH 
GUWAHATI -9 

Number of Enrolled 

881 

Total 

Number of Enrolled 

830 

Total 

Number of Enrolled 

Students (2nd year) 

852 

Total 

Number of Enrolled 

Students (2nd year) 
728 

Total 

Number of Enrolled 

Students (2nd year) 
944 

Total 

Five Year Total 

Number of Enrolled 

656 

2529 

Number of Enrolled 

718 

2437 

Number of Enrolled 

Students (3rd year) 

701 

2316 

Number of Enrolled 

Students (3rd year) 

710 

2496 

Number of Enrolled 

Students (3rd year) 

590 

2430 

12208 

Regisra: 
Qmhatl Univer_ity, Guwahati-14 


