

DVV Clarification

EXTENDED PROFILE

METRIC 1.1

COMMENT 4

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS ON ROLLS ACROSS ALL THE PROGRAMS (CONSIDER 1ST, 2ND, 3RD YEARS., OF EACH PROGRAM) FOR ALL THE ASSESSMENT PERIOD YEARS

Submitted to



THE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL



No. GU/AFF/2024/ 7940

Date: 28 /05/24

To whom it may concern

Gauhati University Gopinath Bordoloi Nagar, Guwahati-781014, Assam, India

বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়

This is to certify that Pragjyotish College, Guwahati, Kamrup (M), Assam -781009 is an affiliated college under Gauhati University. Below are the particulars of the year-wise list of registered studentsfor the following course/programme in the Institution approved by the affiliating University-

1) YEAR 2018- 2019

Total number of students enrolled under different programmes are as follows-

গুৱাহটি

Progr	Programme		BBA	BCA	BCom	BSc	MA	MTM	MSc	Diploma	Total
	1 st semester	284	28	55	255	254	69	31	-	16	992
No. of students	3rd semester	266	17	52	213	264	44	25	-	-	881
enrolled	5th semester	236	10	43	103	264	-	-	-	-	656
	Total	786	55	150	571	782	113	56	-	16	2529

2)YEAR 2019-2020

Total number of students enrolled under different programmes are as follows-

Progr	Programme		BBA	BCA	BCom	BSc	MA	MTM	MSc	Diploma	Total
	1 st semester	263	37	35	231	227	61	28	-	7	889
No. of students	3rd semester	251	24	48	200	219	60	28	-	-	830
enrolled	5th semester	233	15	49	173	248	-	-	-	-	718
	Total	747	76	132	604	694	121	56	-	7	2437



গুৱাহাঁট কিণুবিদ্যালয় Gauhati University Gopinath Bordoloi Nagar, Guwal ati-781014, Assam, India

No. GU/AFF/2024/ 794/

Date: 28/05/24

3) YEAR 2020-2021

Total number of students enrolled under different programmes are as follows-

Progra	Programme		BBA	BCA	BCom	BSc	MA	MTM	MSc	Diploma	Total
	1 st semester	243	32	37	149	165	73	27	28	9	763
No. of students	3rd semester	243	39	37	208	227	69	29	-	-	852
enrolled	5th semester	244	26	43	178	210	-	-	-	-	701
	Total	730	97	117	535	602	142	56	28	9	2316

4) YEAR 2021-2022

Total number of students enrolled under different programmes are as follows-

Progr	Programme		BBA	BCA	BCom	BSc	MA	MTM	MSc	Diploma	Total
	1 st semester	342	37	59	252	236	79	17	30	6	1058
No. of students	3rd semester	237	32	37	144	158	70	24	26	-	728
enrolled	5th semester	237	33	32	193	215	-	-	-	-	710
	Total	816	102	128	589	609	149	41	56	6	2496



No. GU/AFF/2024/ 794/

Date: 28/05/24

5) YEAR 2022-2023

Total number of students enrolled under different programmes are as follows-

Programme		BA	BBA	BCA	BCom	BSc	MA	MTM	MSc	Diploma	Total
	1 st semester	283	33	47	194	189	93	31	14	12	896
No. of students	3rd semester	316	34	- 57	221	212	70	16	18	-	944
enrolled	5th semester	229	32	36	141	152	-	-	-	-	590
	Total	828	99	140	556	553	163	47	32	12	2430

Begistrar University University Carinati



1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years

PRAGJYOTISH COLLEGE

(Affiliated to Gauhati University and recognized under Sections 2(f) and 12(B) of the U.G.C. Act, 1956)

Santipur, Guwahati – 781009, Assam

E-mail: principal@pragjyotishcollege.ac.in Website: www.pragjyotishcollege.ac.in

Year - 1 Number of Enrolled Number of Enrolled Number of Enrolled **Programme name Academic Year** BA/BSC/BBA/BCA/BCOM/M 2018-19 992 881 656 TM/MA/MSC/Diploma 2529 Total Year - 2 Programme name Academic Year Number of Enrolled Number of Enrolled Number of Enrolled BA/BSC/BBA/BCA/BCOM/M 2019-20 830 718 889 TM/MA/MSC/Diploma 2437 Total Year - 3 Number of Enrolled Number of Enrolled Number of Enrolled Students (3rd year) Students (2nd year) Programme name Academic Year Students (1st year) BA/BSC/BBA/BCA/BCOM/M 701 852 2020-21 763 TM/MA/MSC/Diploma Total 2316 Year - 4 Number of Enrolled Number of Enrolled Number of Enrolled Students (1st year) Students (2nd year) Students (3rd year) **Academic Year** Programme name BA/BSC/BBA/BCA/BCOM/M 710 2021-22 1058 728 TM/MA/MSC/Diploma Total 2496 Year - 5 Number of Enrolled Number of Enrolled Number of Enrolled Students (2nd year) Students (3rd year) Academic Year Students (1st year) Programme name BA/BSC/BBA/BCA/BCOM/M 896 944 590 2022-23 TM/MA/MSC/Diploma Total 2430

Five Year Total

have BHARALUMUK GUWAHAT

Contrall University States

12208